Equestrian Dressage
Schedule Entries Final Rank Reports Medals

Team

ROUND 1 Prix St-Georges / Grand Prix
Q@ Escuela de Equitacién Regimiento Granaderos
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START LIST RESULTS REPORTS

Rank Name Result v
1 EUSA USA 224.338 v
usA TUBMAN Sarah
76.065
ﬂ First Apple #135
””” = ysA MAREK Anna
74.891
M FireFly #1234 ~
= ysa SIMONSON Christian
73.382
M sonOfAlady #137
UsA HARRISON Codi
73365

ﬂ Katholt's Bossco #136

2 BRA BRA 221

p v



ES3 R4 MARCARI Jogo Victor
ﬂ Feel Good VO v

ES3 5ra SILVA DE OLIVEIRA Renderson

ﬂ Fogoso Campline v

ES3 5rA RODRIGUES TAVARES Manuel

ﬁ Rosa Belle v

ES3 sra DOS SANTOS Paulo Cesar
ﬂ Fidel Da Sasa JE v

3 \EI CAN CAN

\ CAN MOREIRA LALIBERTE Naima
ﬂ Statesman v

\ CAN BOUCHER Beatrice

& summerwood's Limei v

J ) cav BLAIS TETREAULT Mathilde
Q Fedor v

J ) can CARIER BERGERON camille
ﬂ Sound Of Silence 4 v

4 [l cHT CHI

Bl cH1 GRIMM Svenja
ﬂ Doctor Rossi v

Bl CHT YARUR Virginia
ﬂ Ronaldo v

\E CHI VARGAS Mario
ﬂ Kadiene v

By CHT FERNANDEZ Carlos
ﬂ Heroe XXV v

76.478
75.304

69.369

214.277 v

72.739
71.147

70.391

209.920 v

73.217
68.674
68.029

(&)

765



5 \El MEX MEX

§ = vex cORDOBA WOLF Carolina
Q Johnny Cash v

B = vex MALDONADO LARA Carlos

Q Frans v
\ MEX ORTIZ DIEZ Marcos Santiago

ﬂ Gentil v
=) v=x UGRYUMOVA Maria

ﬂ Impaciente PH v

—
6 | ARG ARG

oo ARG MABRAGAfA Micaela

Q Bradley Cooper v

— . .
‘_ ARG ARMANDO Gabriel Martin

Q San Rio v
L .
\ ARG MENGANI Fiorella

ﬂ Assirio D Atela v

L . .
‘_ ARG MANFREDI Maria Florencia

Q Hands Up Chaparrita Z v

I RESULTS

‘_ CoL GUTIERREZ AGUILERA Juliana
Q Flanissimo v

mmmm COL APONTE GONZALEZ Maria Alejandra
ﬂ Lord of the Dance v

mmmm COL VARGAS Andrea
Q Homerus P v

202.882 v

69.059
67.823

66.000

201.609 v

68.130
66.935

66.544

66.029

65.882

(i poe



\- coL CARDONA Santiago
Q Dostojewski v

il ECU ECU

I OFFICIALS

OSINSKI Michael
Judge E

WHITHAM Cara
Judge H

‘7 coL TORRENTE Cesar
Judge C

N RINGMARK Magnus
‘.= M Judge M

LOPES Carlos
Judge B



https://www.panamsports.org/
https://www.panamsports.org/

Follow Santiago 2023 on social media and find

out about the latest news
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